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Write in a digital time on the left, Wr

sentence aloud to practice. Note in th
written in the singular,

Hours

Itis o’clock

Half Hours
Itis :30.

Quarter Hours Past the Hour
Itis :15.

Quarter Hours Before the Hour
Itis :45.

Minutes Past the Hour
 Itis

Miriutes Until the Hour
Itis

Telling Time Vocabulary

the hour of one = una
15 minutes = cuarto
30 minutes = mediaq

noon = mediodia
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AM. = de la mafiana

PM. (night) = de la noche

leDlay Ok sl | Telling Time

Me llamo

La fecha de hoy es

ite the same time in Spanish on the right. Read the Spanish
e examples that times related to one o’ clock are always

Son las
(1:00) Es la una.

Son las y media.

(1:30) Es la una y media.

Son las y cuarto.
(1:15) Es la una y cuarto.

Son las menos cuarto.
(12:45) Es la una menos cuarto.

Son las y
(1:01-1:31) Es launa y

Son las menos
(12:31-12:59) Es la una menos

éA qué hora? = At what time?

PM. = (afternoon) = de la tarde ¢Qué hora es? = What time is it?

el roloj = clock

midnight = medianoche
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Time Practica

Write the following times in Spanish.

1.
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9:00

3:00 A.M.
12:00 p.M.
4:15
11:15 A.M.
7:15p.M.
1:30

3:30 A.M.
11:30 p.M.
10:45

. 7:45aM.
. 2:45p.M.

1:01

. 7:10
. 415
. 5:00
. 3:11
. 6:54

11:55

. 8:45
. 2:48
. 1:35

COCD D

Nombre

Telling Tim.





